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PODAR

| masteniag the Puters. Since 1931
FODAR INTERNATION AL SCHOOLACRSE
BHMANDI

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHIWANDI
Executive Committee of PTA: AY 2024-25

Sr. No. Name Designation Representative of
[ 1 Ms Tamali Lahiri Chairperson Principal - Management
2 Ms Rupal Singhal Vice Chairperson Parent — Grade V
3 Ms [fruh Moallim Secretary Teacher - Coordinator
4 Mr. Rehman Kazi Joint Secretary Parent — Grade I
5 Ms Yugandhara Galaiya Asst. Secretary Teacher — Grade V1I
6 Ms Gazal Dond Asst. Secretary Parent — Grade VIII
Grade | Parent E Teacher ail 1d
Representative mail id Representative £
| Mr. Rehman Kazi sahirkazi88@gmail.com Ms. Arshi Momin arshi.momin@podar.org
n Ms. Sana Moallim sanamoallim@gmail.com | Ms. Sadaf Momin sadaf.momin@podar.org
mn Mr. Rahul Jain rkingforu@gmail.com Ms. Fatima Kuwari fatima.kuwari@podar.org
v Ms. Zeenat Rajkotia | zeenazz.zn @gmail.com | Ms. Saba Shaikh saba.shaikh1@podar.org
Vv Ms. Rupal Singhal rupal.deepti@gmail.com | Mr. Mel Ohara mel.ohara@podar.org
Vi Mr. Deepak Sikchi salasar98211@gmail.com | Ms. Shehnaz Ansari | shehnaz.ansari@podar.org
; dh hara.galai dar.
Vil Ms. Sagufta Khan ksagufta@gmail.com Ms "/ugan ara yvgandhargslatyapada
Galaiya org
Ms. Shaheen Shaikh 2
haheen. Ishaikh@poda
Vil Ms. Gazal Dond gazaldond@gmail.com shaheen ras:.)gr: akh@p
X Mr. Ghanshyam maurya.ghanshyam10198 | Ms. Ifrah Moallim ifrah.moallim@podar.org
Maurya 4@gmail.com
X Ms. Payal Agrawal payal.agrau;a:)l;llg@gmatl. Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal pankaj.jaiswal@podar.org
Regards

s

Ms. Tamali Lahiri

Chairperson
EC-PTA




